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Table of ContentsSite US MH DS MH Dia (in) Length (ft) Est. Service Connections
1 6A18 6A17 8 267 12
1 6A19 6A18 8 338 12
1 6A27 6A12 8 330 10
1 6A28 6A27 8 342 11
1 6A30 6A29 8 276 3
1 6A31 6A30 8 324 4
1 6A32 6A31 8 323 4
1 6A33 6A32 8 305 9
1 6A34 6A33 8 299 12
1 6A36 6A29 8 205 3
1 6A37 6A36 8 175 1
1 6A39 6A29 8 232 3
1 6A40 6A30 8 206 6
1 6A42 6A30 8 295 8
1 6A43 6A42 8 304 11
1 6A45 6A44 8 299 16
1 6A46 6A31 8 214 4
1 6A47 6A32 8 328 10
1 6A48 6A13 8 340 5
1 6A50 6A15 8 275 11
1 6A51 6A16 8 244 7
1 6A52 6A51 8 353 13
1 6A59 6A20 8 340 1
2 6C21 6C20 12 340 12
2 6C20 6C2 12 337 10
2 6C2 6C1 12 347 11
2 6C1 6B30 12 316 11
3 3C5 3C4 12 372 8
3 3C4 3C3 12 302 1
3 3C3 3C2 12 405 2
3 3D2 3D1 10 396 11
3 3D1 3C5 10 394 8
4 6E20 6E19 8 267 4
4 6E19 6E18 8 363 3
4 6E18 6E17 8 257 5
4 6E17 6E16 10 206 3
4 6E16 6E15 10 252 7
4 6E15 6E14 10 186 2
4 6E13 6E12 10 392 9
4 6E12 6E11 10 367 9
4 6E45 6E15A 8 205 4
4 6E15A 6E15 8 178 3
5 4H64 4H60 8 275 7
5 4H61 4H60 8 432 8
5 4H44 4H43 8 567 17

Estimated Sewer Main to Service Lateral Connections Testing and Sealing Quantities
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Site 1 

 

Note: 
The Contractor shall test and seal all non-PVC sewer main-
to-service lateral connections on the sewer mains 
indicated, including sealing a minimum of four (4) feet 
along the service lateral measured from the sewer main. 

US MH DS MH Diameter (in) Length (ft) Service Connections
6A18 6A17 8 267 12
6A19 6A18 8 338 12
6A27 6A12 8 330 10
6A28 6A27 8 342 11
6A30 6A29 8 276 3
6A31 6A30 8 324 4
6A32 6A31 8 323 4
6A33 6A32 8 305 9
6A34 6A33 8 299 12
6A36 6A29 8 205 3
6A37 6A36 8 175 1
6A39 6A29 8 232 3
6A40 6A30 8 206 6
6A42 6A30 8 295 8
6A43 6A42 8 304 11
6A45 6A44 8 299 16
6A46 6A31 8 214 4
6A47 6A32 8 328 10
6A48 6A13 8 340 5
6A50 6A15 8 275 11
6A51 6A16 8 244 7
6A52 6A51 8 353 13
6A59 6A20 8 340 1

Site 1: Estimated Sewer Main to Service Lateral Connections to Test and Seal
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Site 2 

US MH DS MH Diameter (in) Length (ft) Service Connections
6C21 6C20 12 340 12
6C20 6C2 12 337 10
6C2 6C1 12 347 11
6C1 6B30 12 316 11

Site 2: Estimated Sewer Main to Service Lateral Connections to Test and SealNote: 
The Contractor shall test and seal all non-PVC sewer main-
to-service lateral connections on the sewer mains 
indicated, including sealing a minimum of four (4) feet 
along the service lateral measured from the sewer main. 
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Site 3 

 

US MH DS MH Diameter (in) Length (ft) Service Connections
3C5 3C4 12 372 8
3C4 3C3 12 302 1
3C3 3C2 12 405 2
3D2 3D1 10 396 11
3D1 3C5 10 394 8

Site 3: Estimated Sewer Main to Service Lateral Connections to Test and Seal

Note: 
The Contractor shall test and seal all non-PVC sewer main-
to-service lateral connections on the sewer mains 
indicated, including sealing a minimum of four (4) feet 
along the service lateral measured from the sewer main. 
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Site 3 
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Site 4 US MH DS MH Diameter (in) Length (ft) Service Connections
6E20 6E19 8 267 4
6E19 6E18 8 363 3
6E18 6E17 8 257 5
6E17 6E16 10 206 3
6E16 6E15 10 252 7
6E15 6E14 10 186 2
6E13 6E12 10 392 9
6E12 6E11 10 367 9
6E45 6E15A 8 205 4

6E15A 6E15 8 178 3

Site 4: Estimated Sewer Main to Service Lateral Connections to Test and Seal

Note: 
The Contractor shall test and seal all non-PVC sewer main-
to-service lateral connections on the sewer mains 
indicated, including sealing a minimum of four (4) feet 
along the service lateral measured from the sewer main. 
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Site 4 
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Site 5 US MH DS MH Diameter (in) Length (ft) Service Connections
4H64 4H60 8 275 7
4H61 4H60 8 432 8
4H44 4H43 8 567 17

Site 5: Estimated Sewer Main to Service Lateral Connections to Test and Seal

Note: 
The Contractor shall test and seal all non-PVC sewer main-
to-service lateral connections on the sewer mains 
indicated, including sealing a minimum of four (4) feet 
along the service lateral measured from the sewer main. 
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Site 5 
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